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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $857.00 $663.75 $193.25  1.23  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 1.23
20 SPOT Totals: $663.75 $857.00 $193.25 

5 $289.50 $62.40 $227.10  0.42  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.42
5 SPOT Totals: $62.40 $289.50 $227.10 

2 $20.00 $37.78 ($17.78)  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $210.60 $75.00 $135.60  0.30  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $68.25 $6.48 $61.77  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.53
BEST BET Totals: $119.26 $365.85 $246.59 

40 $125.00 $116.00 $9.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $116.00 $125.00 $9.00 

32 $86.00 $8.00 $78.00  0.12  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $8.00 $86.00 $78.00 

2 $71.75 $42.25 $29.50  0.10  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $615.00 $404.25 $210.75  0.88  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $503.75 $953.50 ($449.75)  0.72  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $716.50 $136.25 $580.25  1.03  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $758.50 $315.00 $443.50  1.09  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $16.25 $0.00 $16.25  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $98.25 $27.36 $70.89  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $123.00 $45.00 $78.00  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $27.50 $1.75 $25.75  0.04  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $25.50 $8.00 $17.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 4.25
MEAN GR Totals: $1,933.36 $2,956.00 $1,022.64 

4 $710.50 $592.80 $117.70  1.02  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.04  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $592.80 $735.50 $142.70 

8 $2,964.19 $4,176.50 ($1,212.31)  4.26  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.26
PENNY Totals: $4,176.50 $2,964.19 ($1,212.31)

8 $370.14 $36.00 $334.14  0.53  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.53
PENY Totals: $36.00 $370.14 $334.14 

1 $3,812.50 $2,270.25 $1,542.25  5.48  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $3,007.50 $1,553.50 $1,454.00  4.32  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $2,948.00 $3,001.49 ($53.49)  4.23  0.76  0.03Regular

4 $1,357.48 $1,548.85 ($191.37)  1.95  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $541.85 $1,159.55 ($617.70)  0.78  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $1,117.20 $371.45 $745.75  1.60  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $77.70 $27.90 $49.80  0.11  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $99.28 $30.56 $68.72  0.14  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $37.50 $2.20 $35.30  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $33.00 $12.45 $20.55  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.01  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 18.76
Regular Totals: $9,981.20 $13,066.01 $3,084.81 

1 $14,884.81 $10,719.56 $4,165.25  21.38  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $12,906.53 $9,733.44 $3,173.09  18.54  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $801.85 $1,363.80 ($561.95)  1.15  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $2,464.75 $2,075.80 $388.95  3.54  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $50.00 $118.00 ($68.00)  0.07  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 44.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,010.60 $31,107.94 $7,097.34 

2 $929.00 $676.72 $252.28  1.33  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $11,928.73 $10,875.42 $1,053.31  17.13  0.79  0.14SUPERSP

4 $3,422.25 $2,065.26 $1,356.99  4.91  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $221.00 $30.75 $190.25  0.32  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $126.75 $9.14 $117.61  0.18  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 23.88
SUPERSP Totals: $13,657.29 $16,627.73 $2,970.44 

40 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00  0.11 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.11
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $80.00 $80.00 

 0.66 100.00Grand Totals $69,630.86 $55,357.16 $14,273.70 
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